
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLASSY MOREIRA 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Mccaffery 538337 3/01174P 6P 5P 6P 2PD20/10/2019

 2 SECRET SNAPS 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Mccaffery 528520 6/0945P 7P 3P 7Y 6YB23/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OSCAR TOMMY 3 WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01182P 4P 2P 5P 3PD06/12/2021

 2 COURTING CASH 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/01143P 6P 5P 2P (FEL)PB27/10/2021

 3 JERRAWA GODDESS 1 WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0942P 2P 5Y 5P 8PB13/08/2021

 4 BREAD WAG, 01/12/2023, R2, P

WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573079 0/0944P 3P 3P 5P 5PD11/01/2022

 5 JANELLE BALE PPK, 18/11/2023, R2, Y

NOW, 14/08/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. O'Regan 550168 0/0883Y 7P 3P 5P 5PB08/10/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE HONEY First start M/1B. Talbot 569990 0/00B08/03/2022

 7 PAINTED ALL OVER 2 WAG, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 560180 0/0766P 2P 7P 4P 5PD18/06/2021

 8 QUAY BALE PPK, 18/11/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. O'Regan 553040 0/0683Y 8P 6Y 6P 4PB01/01/2021

 9 SYCAMORE RIGGLES 1 WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/0947P 5P 4P 2P 3PB01/03/2021

 10 MY NEW START 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 561588 0/0726P 6P 5Y 3YD11/07/2021

 11 CASHIER GIRL 1 WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0565P 6P 5Y 7P 4PB06/07/2021

 12 WILD AMARI 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Scott 554550 0/0484P 6P 7PB02/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT CHEVROLET Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Fothergill 562571 6/52881P 1P 1P 1P 2PD21/05/2021

 2 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Talbot 557686 8/32346P 1P 1P 3P 2PD03/04/2021

 3 BIANCA'S MAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Felke 563791 4/32311P 4P 1P 3P (FEL)PD04/10/2021

 4 WHERE'S FRANCINE Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Ellis 563729 6/42221P 5P 1P 1P 4PB04/10/2021

 5 SILVERTREE FAN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 570379 5/42191P 5P 1P 4P 1PD17/03/2022

 6 SLICK RAMBO Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Kemp 570375 2/12193P 2P 1P 2P 4PD17/03/2022

 7 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/52042P 2P 5P 3P 3PB14/12/2020

 8 PONZI Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Scott 560273 4/31982P 1P 6P 6P 1PD08/06/2021

 9 FLASH WAVE Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Talbot 548199 8/71927P 2P 5P 5P 2PD15/07/2020

 10 CRUZIN' ACE Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111893P 4P 3P 2P 4PD03/11/2020

 11 SYCAMORE TRICKY Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 5/41831P 2P 8P 2P 6PD21/03/2021

 12 ASTON PIVOT Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Talbot 546066 8/21655P 6P 4P 2P 1PD02/03/2020

 13 ASTON WHISKY Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Talbot 547283 12/71652P 4P 5P 5P 6PD13/04/2020

 14 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01372P 3P 7Y 4P 5PB04/10/2021

 15 SHE'S A WHINGER Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/11353P 5P 3P 5P 6PB18/03/2022

 16 DAKSHA BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21355P 3P 4P 3P 7PB29/09/2020

 17 TIGGERLONG WATER Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kemp 543523 8/21237P 6P 5P 2P 5PB24/02/2020

 18 COSTOSA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41087P 3P 6P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 19 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21054P 6P 6P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 20 LENA'S BABY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0994P 7P 6P 6P 1PB18/03/2022

 21 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4934P 6P 6P 5P 4PB13/07/2020

 22 LIL MISS SHOOTER Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Lamb 523081 2/0697P 7P 5P 8P 5PB18/04/2018
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P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OSCAR TOMMY 1 WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01182P 4P 2P 5P 3PD06/12/2021

 2 COURTING CASH 1 WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/01143P 6P 5P 2P (FEL)PB27/10/2021

 3 SYCAMORE HARRY First start M/1J. Tuovi 563818 0/00D30/07/2021

 4 PAINTED ALL OVER 1 WAG, 01/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 560180 0/0766P 2P 7P 4P 5PD18/06/2021

 5 SYCAMORE RIGGLES 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/0947P 5P 4P 2P 3PB01/03/2021

 6 MY NEW START 1 WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 561588 0/0726P 6P 5Y 3YD11/07/2021

 7 INDY VULCAN GEL, 20/10/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1B. Talbot 574029 0/0725P 5P 8P 4P 3PD08/02/2022

 8 WILD AMARI 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Scott 554550 0/0484P 6P 7PB02/02/2021

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 December 2023 - 06:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DYNAMIC WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2T. Roberts 546581 22/211743P 7P 7P 5P 5PB29/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FRENZY IZMIR WAG, 11/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/3G. Mills 571155 3/22251P 8P 2P 2P 1PB16/04/2022

 2 WHISTLIN' HEARTS WAG, 11/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/3B. Talbot 565525 3/22131P 3P 3P 8P 1PB25/11/2021

 3 SO DELIRIOUS WAG, 11/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. Fothergill 571595 2/11951P 2Y 1YB18/04/2022

 4 BIANCA'S IDOL WAG, 25/08/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/2R. Sims 563783 4/31741P 4P 1P 6P 5PD04/10/2021

 5 ARCTIC GIRL WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571405 1/0941P 5P 4PB20/04/2022

 6 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 11/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 4/31862P 1P 4P 3P 7PD01/04/2021

 7 DONE THE BEST WAG, 11/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dunn 571597 1/01773P 2P 2P 5P 4PD18/04/2022

 8 SOUL UNLEASHED WAG, 11/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 554425 2/11742P 2P 4P 8P 2PB31/01/2021

 9 MATES GULLY WAG, 11/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/01532P 4P 2P 5P 5PD20/04/2022

 10 WHERE'S FLORENCE 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01372P 3P 7Y 4P 5PB04/10/2021

 11 MR. NIXON WAG, 11/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/11173P 6P 4P 4P 5PD09/03/2020

 12 SILVER'S WHISPER WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5T. O'Regan 568990 1/0881Y 8P 7P 6P 3PD14/02/2022

 13 SAGAN BALE WAU, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Newham 552700 4/31934Y 2P 5P 3P 1PD22/12/2020

 14 CHASING CLOUT WAG, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 16/121837P 2P 5P 7P 1PD04/12/2019

 15 VITNELL BALE WAU, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Newham 550500 4/11745Y 3Y 3Y 1P 3PB16/10/2020

 16 BELLE IZMIR WAG, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mills 571160 1/0148(FEL)P 5P 3P 3P 1PB16/04/2022

 17 REDSHIFT PAPA WAG, 27/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kemp 560813 4/11446P 8P 8P 1P 2PD01/07/2021

 18 GROUNDSMAN WAG, 11/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 551868 1/01355P 2P 5P 8P 3PD14/08/2020

 19 BLACK JAFFA WAG, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Katon 580013 4/21186P 4P 4Y 2Y 7PB04/06/2021

 20 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 TEM, 13/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11174P 6P 5P 6P 2PD20/10/2019

 21 OSCAR ESTHER 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Brewer 565473 1/01124P 6P (FEL)P 1P 7PB25/11/2021

 22 COSTOSA 3 WAG, 08/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41087P 3P 6P 5P 6PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BESANT BALE GBN, 23/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Newham 550126 3/21068P 5P 7Y 3P 4PD03/10/2020

 24 SLINGSHOT CONNOR WAG, 04/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01057P 4P 8P 3P 4PD14/01/2021

 25 WESTERN BAY WAG, 11/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Lamb 520470 6/51055P 8P 2P 7P 6PB17/04/2018

 26 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21054P 6P 6P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 27 TAXI DAVE WAU, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Newham 541805 5/01046Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 3YD25/01/2020

 28 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0994P 7P 6P 6P 1PB18/03/2022

 29 SECRET SNAPS 2 TEM, 13/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1945P 7P 3P 7Y 6YB23/09/2018

 30 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4934P 6P 6P 5P 4PB13/07/2020

 31 TOM YUM WAG, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0926P 6P 7P 1P 4PD20/06/2021

 32 SYCAMORE LUCY LU WAG, 04/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546788 1/0875P 5P 7P 5P 4PB29/03/2020

 33 SYCAMORE SARAH WAG, 04/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/0847P 8P 6P 7P 1PB29/03/2020

 34 BAM BAM BETTY WAG, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539019 3/2787P 6P 4P 6P 6PB07/11/2019

 35 STAGGER'S STAR WAG, 11/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0764P 4P 6Y 7P 7PD01/07/2020

 36 COOKIE BALE GBN, 06/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 553122 1/0726P 5P 8P 4P 8PB01/01/2021

 37 IMMIE BALE WAG, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Herbert 549943 4/2665P 7P 6P 8P 8PB29/09/2020

 38 DANA VICTOR WAU, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Newham 560976 2/0576Y 7Y 5Y 8P 5PD06/07/2021

 39 KAIQUE WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6517P 8P 8P 8P 8PB11/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JERRAWA GODDESS 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0942P 2P 5Y 5P 8PB13/08/2021

 2 CASHIER GIRL 2 WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0565P 6P 5Y 7P 4PB06/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 04/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2A. Clare 560437 8/72641P 1P 1P 3P 5PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG NIBEL WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Kemp 543527 11/01536P 3P 7C 6C 5CD24/02/2020
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 1 SILVERTREE FAN 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1C. Newcombe 570379 5/42191P 5P 1P 4P 1PD17/03/2022

 2 BEVAN BALE WAU, 09/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 7/11443Y 4Y 2Y 5P 2PD25/09/2020

 3 OSCAR ESTHER 1 WAG, 08/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Brewer 565473 1/01124P 6P (FEL)P 1P 7PB25/11/2021

 4 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41087P 3P 6P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 4 WAG, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4934P 6P 6P 5P 4PB13/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 18 December 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OSCAR TOMMY 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01182P 4P 2P 5P 3PD06/12/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG MATE WAG, 11/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Finn 555078 8/62253P 1P 2P 4P 5PD25/01/2021
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 1 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/0934P 6P 6P 5P 4PB13/07/2020
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